
 

COLLEGE HONORS INSTITUTE 

CALENDAR SPRING 2019 

 

JANUARY 2019 

Monday, January 14: First day of classes 

Monday, January 21: Martin Luther King Day; No classes 

Friday, January 25: Honors Meet, Greet, & Eat, 10:00-1:00 

 

FEBRUARY 2019 

Friday, February 1: Application due for U of R Women, Gender, & Sexuality Student Conference 

*Wednesday, February 6, 3:00 PM: Zotero Workshop, LRC 208 (Library classroom) 

Thursday, February 7: U of R Transfer Event, 4:00 – 6:00 

Thursday, February 14: Bay Area Honors Deadline 

Friday, February 15: Lincoln’s Birthday; No classes 

Monday, February 18: Washington’s Birthday; No classes 

*Wednesday, February 20: Brainstorming Symposium, 11:00-1:00 

 

MARCH 2019 

*Monday, March 4, 12:00, and Tuesday, March 5, 1:00: How to Write an Abstract Workshop 

*Thursday, March 7, 1:00 PM: Zotero Workshop, LRC 208 (Library classroom) 

Monday, March 11 – Friday, March 15: Spring Break 

*Tuesday, March 19, 12:00, and Wednesday, March 20, 12:00: Research Poster Workshop 

*Monday, March 25, 12:00, and Tuesday, March 26, 1:00: Oral Presentation Workshop 

*Friday, March 29: U of R Women, Gender, & Sexuality Student Conference 

 

APRIL 2019 

Monday, April 1: Deadline for Palouse Review submissions 

*Saturday, April 6: Honors Transfer Council of California (HTCC) Research Conference, UC Irvine 

Tuesday, April 9: Faculty FLEX Day; No classes 

Wednesday, April 10: Abstracts due for CHC Research Conference on April 19 

*Friday, April 19: CHC Student Research Conference, 8:00-12:00 

 

MAY 2019 

Saturday, May 4: Bay Honors Consortium, Stanford University 

Wednesday, May 8, 12:00-12:50: Honors Luncheon 

Friday, May 17 – Thursday, May 23: Finals 

Friday, May 24: CHC Graduation 

 

* Attendance counts towards Honors Research Fellow Award 
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